

SWARNA BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (SBIT)



(Approved by AICTE, Affiliated to JNTUH, Accredited by NAAC) H No. 5-7-200/12, Pakabanda Street, Khammam, TS- 507002

CLARIFICATIONONDVVMETRICLEVELDEVIATIONS						
Criteria	3.Research,Innovation&ExtensionEvaluation					
KeyIndicator	3.3:ResearchPublicationsandAwards					
Metric	3.3.1:Numberofresearch paperspublishedperteacherintheJournalsnotifiedon UGC carelistduringthe last fiveyears					
	Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
HEIInput	No. ofpublications	158	340	4	0	1
DVVFindings	 Note: Publication in the current UGC CARE with ISSN will only be considered. 1.Provide the Link landing to the research paper. 2. Provide the link to the journal website. 3. Provide the URL of the content page in case print journal. 4.Kindly indicate in the data template against each paper about the presence of the paper in the UGC CARE list, Scopus and Web Of Science. 					
HEIResponse	 Publication in the current UGC CARE with ISSN will only be considered. 1.Provided the Link landing to the research paper. 2. Provided the link to the journal website. 3. Provided the URL of the content page in case print journal. 4. Indicated in the data template against each paper about the presence of the paper in the UGC CARE list, Scopus and Web Of Science. 					
	Link landing to the research paper				View	
T • • • •	link to the journal website				View	
Links forreleva	URL of the content page in case print journal				View	
ntdocum ents	data template against each paper about the presence of the paper in the UGC CARE list, Scopus and Web Of Science.				View	

PRINCIPA PRINCIPAL SWARNA BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (SBIT) KHAMMAM